OPTOKON KABLE Co., Ltd., s.r.o.
Kouřimského 2500
393 01, Pelhrimov
Czech Republic tel.:  +420 603 280 278
SALES@OPTOKONKABLE.COM tel.:  +420 564 040 165
WWW.OPTOKONKABLE.COM Fax.: +420 564 040 134
Outdoor Multi-tube Micro Cable
Ver.2OPTOKON Kable Co., Ltd., s.r.o.  is member of the OPTOKON GROUP

Filling compound
Fiber
count
Cable Code
(Ordering Code)
Tube count Filler
count
Cable outer
diameter
Max. Loading
Short Term
Max. Loading
Long Term
Approx. Cable
Weight
12 OPK-O-MTFDM-12(5x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 1 4 5,3 mm 430 N 100 N 19 kg/km
24 OPK-O-MTFDM-24(5x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 2 3 5,3 mm 430 N 100 N 21 kg/km
48 OPK-O-MTFDM-48(5x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 4 1 5,3 mm 430 N 100 N 23 kg/km
60 OPK-O-MTFDM-60(5x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 5 0 5,3 mm 430 N 100 N 24 kg/km
72 OPK-O-MTFDM-72(6x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 6 0 5,7 mm 900 N 200 N 29 kg/km
96 OPK-O-MTFDM-96(8x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 8 0 6,5 mm 1500 N 650 N 41 kg/km
144 OPK-O-MTFDM-144(12x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 12 0 8,6 mm 1500 N 650 N 66 kg/km
192 OPK-O-MTFDM-192(16x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 5+11 0 8,3 mm 430 N 100 N 59 kg/km
216 OPK-O-MTFDM-216(18x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 6+12 0 8,7 mm 900 N 200 N 67 kg/km
288 OPK-O-MTFDM-288(24x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 9+15 0 10,0 mm 2000 N 900 N 96 kg/km
432 OPK-O-MTFDM-432(36x1,5)LTP-xx-BK 6+12+18 0 11,7 mm 850 N 170 N 124 kg/km
xx – fiber type (see Cable code datasheet)
Waterswellable yarn